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JARNÁ CENA MUSTANG ARÉNY - VILLA BETULA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 22.4.2012

31
SCARLETT 2 07541

04640 Húšť JK1
Milan Kuhajda

Koheilan VIII 3402
Szikra 180405

Y9 SVK TK
  0  53,8   0,2Lenka CAPULIAKOVÁ

 

57
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL2
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404205

SVK TK
  0  53,39   0,61Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

44
PERDONAR 06681

04018 Makov Čierne3
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103508

J8 SVK TK
  0  54,66   0,66Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

96
AMULETT 07749

05492 Košice VMV4
Marian Gluškov

Koppány 3001
Circe 94286020008

J5 HUN TK
  0  54,67   0,67Erika GLUŠKOVOVÁ

 

46
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne5
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9709

J8 Hafling
  0  55,12   1,12Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

45
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne6
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)12

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  55,18   1,18Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

58
RAMBO 2 07794

03942 Bobrovec KPKL7
Mgr.Dušan Vaško

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638316

POL TK
  0  55,39   1,39Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

97
DALIA (KISCI) 07755

05492 Košice VMV8
Marian Gluškov

Neznámy
Neznáma10

J5 Kríženec
  0  55,75   1,75Erika GLUŠKOVOVÁ

 

1
KARMEL 2 07140

04532 Poprad Freestyle9
Milan Korvín

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020606

D1 SVK TK
  0  55,96   1,96Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

 

27
KARINO 2 07898

03188 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Neznámy
Kiara07

Y0 Kríženec
  0  56,2   2,2Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

 

82
POLLY FANTAGIRO 07278

04958 Žilina OVER JK11
Miroslav Hreus

Faraday 2742
Polly Muldovney 154308

SVK TK
  0  56,41   2,41Daniel BIČAN

 

84
DARMA 05931

05053 Žilina OVER JK12
Anna Štefancová

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99209

J6 SVK TK
  0  56,7   2,7Katarína ŠTEFANCOVÁ

 

32
LAMIRA 07540

04639 Húšť JK13
Monika Brieniková

Koheilan VIII 3402
Leila 180305

J8 SVK TK
  0  56,76   2,76Marcela CAPULIAKOVÁ

 

51
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM14
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty16

D3 HUN
  0  56,91   2,91Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

43
FLY OVER 05773

05446 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)13

D3   0  56,99   2,99Nina ŠPORÍKOVÁ
 

41
ŽOLKA 06184

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj16
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68508

Kríženec
  0  49,49   4,51Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

90
OBAVA 08039

04740 Spišská Sobota JA17
14

J8   1  58,45   4,45Michaela ZEMANOVÁ
 

86
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Saxum JK18
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
  1  59,39   5,39Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

72
PENZI 07883

04271 Rakovo JS19
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 3176107
Esprit-SB 27111239505

Hannoveraner
  1  59,55   5,55Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

75
LUSITANIA 05480

04863 Žilina Brezany JK20
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25012

J8 Furioso (P XVII-51)
  1  59,97   5,97Kristína MINTÁCHOVÁ

 

85
LARENZO 07376

04020 Žilina OVER JK21
Vladimír Lamoš

Landor S 330037591
La Paloma 33021748811

J8 Oldenburger
  1  60,6   6,6Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

83
NOVA (NEW YORK) 07224

01840 Žilina OVER JK22
Ing.Miroslav Hreus

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Nigra 160010

SVK TK
  1  60,86   6,86Eva HREUSOVÁ

 

65
ORLANDO 3 04917

05690 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V23
Dajana Sabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279212

D4 SVK TK
  2  61,86   7,86Silvia HRÁZSKÁ

 

87
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK24
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
  2  61,92   7,92Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

61
ARAMIS 6 06472

05700 Kežmarok MŠK25
Stanislav Čajka

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  2  61,96   7,96Michaela SZENTIV´ÁNYI

 

89
JASMIN 03943

05469 Spišská Sobota JA26
Miloš Zeman

Hilton 89.4688
Irane 90.196819

D1 /KWPN/ 93.13604
  2  64,55  10,55Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

62
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK27
SOŠ Kežmarok07

Y0 SVK TK
  4  54,04   0,04Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

40
DIABLÓ 06992

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj28
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
  5  58,01   4,01Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

81
BARBARA 06096

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Adriana Stanislavová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161311

SVK TK
  7  66,12  12,12Dávid STANISLAV

 

47
SPRITE 07361

05097 Krškany Merci Cheval30
Martin Mihalik

Spring Haven 2491 (I
Vaneta 225030792 50/15

D4 CZE TK
  7  68,14  14,14Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

52
DEMI 04376

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM31
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059014

D3 SVK TK
  8  52,25   1,75Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

94
BRITTANY 05633

03118 Dolný Kubín K&K32
K&K Dolný Kubín

Barum 3443 s.v.
Kuhailan Urkub I-1813

Furioso (Častuš I-6)
  9  76,01  22,01Ján KURTÍK

 

63
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V33
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38405

SVK TK
 17  89,76  35,76Adrián KRAK

 



28
PARIS 5 07899

04718 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Neuvedený
Neuvedená06

Y1 Kríženec
 20  95,87  41,87Alexandra ČÍKOVÁ

 

42
BRISTOL 08043

00183 Poprad OZ Galaxia35
Ľubomír Kehler05

SVK TK
 vyl.Mária LUDVIGOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MUSTANG ARÉNY - VILLA BETULA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 22.4.2012

44
PERDONAR 06681

04018 Makov Čierne1
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103508

J8 SVK TK
  0  52,05   0,05Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

55 EUR

88
ALESIA 06367

03679 Spišská Sobota JA2
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369608

Y9 SVK TK
  0  51,82   0,18Jana ZEMANOVÁ

35 EUR

64
CORDOBA 06799

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V3
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71907

SVK TK
  0  52,57   0,57Adrián KRAK

25 EUR

81
BARBARA 06096

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Adriana Stanislavová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161311

SVK TK
  0  53,01   1,01Dávid STANISLAV

20 EUR

55
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco5
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna07

SVK TK
  0  50,76   1,24Patrik ČUTKA

15 EUR

58
RAMBO 2 07794

03942 Bobrovec KPKL6
Mgr.Dušan Vaško

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638316

POL TK
  0  53,4   1,4Katarína KOŠECKÁ

10 EUR

92
KEVIN 2 05522

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
  0  50,53   1,47Veronika HILLOVÁ

10 EUR

52
DEMI 04376

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059014

D3 SVK TK
  0  53,54   1,54Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

10 EUR

5
LEANDRO-NF 07500

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.9
Agronofa

Consulent Z 4581
Lago d`Avina 2 411105

SVK TK
  0  50,4   1,6Robert SOPKOVIČ

10 EUR

80
MICHELLE 05645

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

CZE TK
  0  53,67   1,67Katarína STANKOVÁ

10 EUR

48
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF11
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4207

J6 Furioso (North Star
  0  53,71   1,71Simon HLOCKÝ

 

46
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne12
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9709

J8 Hafling
  0  53,76   1,76Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Spišská Sobota JA13
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155208

SVK TK
  0  54,5   2,5Matúš SMANDRA

 

50
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM14
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1609

J5 SVK TK
  0  54,73   2,73Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

47
SPRITE 07361

05097 Krškany Merci Cheval15
Martin Mihalik

Spring Haven 2491 (I
Vaneta 225030792 50/15

D4 CZE TK
  1  55,36   3,36Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

66
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89508

J8 SVK TK
  1  55,52   3,52Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

67
ÚROK 03899

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:17
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358819

J8 CZE TK
  1  55,6   3,6Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

29
RED ROSE (LC 2) 07528

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ18
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lovis Corint 3637
Robinson-29 57605

SVK TK  Lovis Corint
  1  55,68   3,68Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

38
LIMOGE 3 07579

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK19
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563910

Y9 Hannoveraner
  1  55,89   3,89Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

60
SQUIRREL 07800

04987 Žilina Brezany JK20
Soňa Orčíková

Palisco 855  8149905
Vilma 53/46809

SVK TK
  1  56,53   4,53Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

24
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos21
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058913

J8 Westfale
  1  56,79   4,79Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

54
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco22
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178906

SVK TK
  1  56,82   4,82Patrik ČUTKA

 

72
PENZI 07883

04271 Rakovo JS23
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 3176107
Esprit-SB 27111239505

Hannoveraner
  1  56,91   4,91Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

20
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub24
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211810

D4 KWPN
  1  57,37   5,37Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

56
ALADIN 2 08056

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco25
Ing.Zuzana Durdjaková07

KWPN
  1  57,64   5,64Patrik ČUTKA

 

15
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR26
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47616

/CZE/ 225129396
  1  58,01   6,01Romana KUNOVÁ

 

84
DARMA 05931

05053 Žilina OVER JK27
Anna Štefancová

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99209

J6 SVK TK
  1  58,62   6,62Katarína ŠTEFANCOVÁ

 

83
NOVA (NEW YORK) 07224

01840 Žilina OVER JK28
Ing.Miroslav Hreus

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Nigra 160010

SVK TK
  1  58,82   6,82Eva HREUSOVÁ

 

89
JASMIN 03943

05469 Spišská Sobota JA29
Miloš Zeman

Hilton 89.4688
Irane 90.196819

D1 /KWPN/ 93.13604
  2  59,26   7,26Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

 

85
LARENZO 07376

04020 Žilina OVER JK30
Vladimír Lamoš

Landor S 330037591
La Paloma 33021748811

J8 Oldenburger
  2  59,64   7,64Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

97
DALIA (KISCI) 07755

05492 Košice VMV31
Marian Gluškov

Neznámy
Neznáma10

J5 Kríženec
  4  51,62   0,38Erika GLUŠKOVOVÁ

 

86
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Saxum JK32
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
  4  51,52   0,48Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

59
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL33
Katarína Košecká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315008

SVK TK
  4  51,28   0,72Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 



51
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM34
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty16

D3 HUN
  4  52,87   0,87Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

45
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne35
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)12

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  50,99   1,01Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

30
LADY-N 05819

02372 Topoľčianky NŽ36
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 509

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  4  53,57   1,57David KINTŠER

 

35
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS37
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153509

SVK TK
  4  54,12   2,12Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

75
LUSITANIA 05480

04863 Žilina Brezany JK38
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25012

J8 Furioso (P XVII-51)
  4  54,3   2,3Kristína MINTÁCHOVÁ

 

96
AMULETT 07749

05492 Košice VMV39
Marian Gluškov

Koppány 3001
Circe 94286020008

J5 HUN TK
  4  54,39   2,39Erika GLUŠKOVOVÁ

 

40
DIABLÓ 06992

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj40
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
  4  49,52   2,48Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

41
ŽOLKA 06184

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj41
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68508

Kríženec
  4  48,64   3,36Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

76
ZORKA 03793

04261 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub42
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024616

J6 SVK TK
  4  48,2   3,8Kristián GEŽÍK

 

32
LAMIRA 07540

04639 Húšť JK43
Monika Brieniková

Koheilan VIII 3402
Leila 180305

J8 SVK TK
  4  47,14   4,86Marcela CAPULIAKOVÁ

 

63
BEG BAJAZID-T 07892

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V44
Ivan Tomek

Beethowen 1069
Aranka 58/38405

SVK TK
  4  69,15  17,15Adrián KRAK

 

82
POLLY FANTAGIRO 07278

04958 Žilina OVER JK45
Miroslav Hreus

Faraday 2742
Polly Muldovney 154308

SVK TK
  5  55,16   3,16Daniel BIČAN

 

14
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF46
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK
  5  55,5   3,5Štefan BAJČÍK

 

87
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK47
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
  5  55,73   3,73Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

4
FOR FAIR G 07502

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.48
Timm Gehrts

For Pleasure 3102587
Fair Lady V 2101348905

Holsteiner
  5  56,08   4,08Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

21
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub49
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140009

D4 Oldenburger
  5  56,21   4,21Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

73
PRISCILA 07882

04271 Rakovo JS50
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 2743
Florette 31-72216-9206

CZE TK
  5  57,36   5,36Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

37
PATRIA 04402

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK51
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76014

D4 SVK TK
  5  57,95   5,95Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

57
KALUT 07472

03942 Bobrovec KPKL52
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404205

SVK TK
  5  58,09   6,09Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

3
SR CASSIAZ 07497

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.53
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Cassiano 000409101
Gescha 21030669205

Holsteiner
  5  58,92   6,92Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

36
KONGO 2 06156

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK54
Jozef Špak

Champion 4530
Koh-i-nor 60 33308

SVK TK
  5  58,94   6,94Jozef ŠPAK

 

25
PUNČ 02804

05084 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos55
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11023

J6 /CZE/
  6  59,48   7,48Jana ŠUNOVÁ

 

27
KARINO 2 07898

03188 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub56
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Neznámy
Kiara07

Y0 Kríženec
  9  55,31   3,31Romana BARTOŠOVÁ

 

28
PARIS 5 07899

04718 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub57
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Neuvedený
Neuvedená06

Y1 Kríženec
  9  58,81   6,81Alexandra ČÍKOVÁ

 

90
OBAVA 08039

04740 Spišská Sobota JA58
14

J8   9  74,94  22,94Michaela ZEMANOVÁ
 

53
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM59
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175408

SVK TK
 10  76,11  24,11Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

65
ORLANDO 3 04917

05690 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V60
Dajana Sabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279212

D4 SVK TK
 11  65,32  13,32Silvia HRÁZSKÁ

 

62
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kežmarok MŠK61
SOŠ Kežmarok07

Y0 SVK TK
 17  64,95  12,95Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

77
KARMEL 2 07140

01144 Nitra El Zorro62
Milan Korvín

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020606

SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia VALÁBIKOVÁ

 

68
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:62
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839508

J8 AUT TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MUSTANG ARÉNY - VILLA BETULA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 22.4.2012

16
SALINA 1 CZE

CZE CZE1   0   0  22,86Zuzana IVÁNKOVÁ
85 EUR

17
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023808

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  24,81Táňa HATALOVÁ

60 EUR

11
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora3
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  25,46Daniel SÝKORA

45 EUR

98
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA4
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

SVK TK
  0   0  26,03Michal SIBAL

30 EUR

80
MICHELLE 05645

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

CZE TK
  0   0  26,23Katarína STANKOVÁ

20 EUR

30
LADY-N 05819

02372 Topoľčianky NŽ6
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 509

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   0  26,49David KINTŠER

15 EUR

18
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327110

J6 CZE TK
  0   0  26,63Táňa HATALOVÁ

15 EUR

22
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos8
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128911

  0   0  26,73Ján OBERT
15 EUR

12
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora9
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  27,19Daniel SÝKORA

15 EUR

99
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151907

SVK TK
  0   0  27,54Michal SIBAL

 

19
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509408

J6 Hannoveraner
  0   0  27,76Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

93
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS12
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243516

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0   0  28,9Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

39
LAVINA 06917

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK13
Radovan Slivka

Lauritz J
Louisa13

Y9 HUN TK
  0   0  29,33Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

29
RED ROSE (LC 2) 07528

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ14
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lovis Corint 3637
Robinson-29 57605

SVK TK  Lovis Corint
  0   1  30,41Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

73
PRISCILA 07882

04271 Rakovo JS15
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 2743
Florette 31-72216-9206

CZE TK
  0   1  31,04Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

35
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS16
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153509

SVK TK
  0   1  32,22Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

34
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS17
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109613

BEL TK
  0   4  24,51Michal ŽÁK

 

33
CANTU 07203

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS18
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199414

Holsteiner
  0   4  25,41Michal ŽÁK

 

48
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF19
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4207

J6 Furioso (North Star
  0   4  27,89Simon HLOCKÝ

 

24
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos20
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058913

J8 Westfale
  0   4  27,9Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

38
LIMOGE 3 07579

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK21
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563910

Y9 Hannoveraner
  0   4  28,23Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

49
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS22
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161107

SVK TK
  0   4  28,37Michal ŽÁK

 

4
FOR FAIR G 07502

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.23
Timm Gehrts

For Pleasure 3102587
Fair Lady V 2101348905

Holsteiner
  0   4  28,44Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

21
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub24
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140009

D4 Oldenburger
  0   4  29,19Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

54
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco25
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178906

SVK TK
  0   7  40,89Patrik ČUTKA

 

2
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč26
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia12

J8 Malopolské
  0   8  28,3Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

76
ZORKA 03793

04261 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub27
Shotel spol. s r.o.

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024616

J6 SVK TK
  4  43,65Kristián GEŽÍK

 

59
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL28
Katarína Košecká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315008

SVK TK
  4  44,46Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

10
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK29
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158708

Y9 SVK TK
  4  46,23Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Spišská Sobota JA30
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155208

SVK TK
  4  46,91Matúš SMANDRA

 

55
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco31
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna07

SVK TK
  4  47,09Patrik ČUTKA

 

50
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM32
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1609

J5 SVK TK
  4  48,25Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

37
PATRIA 04402

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK33
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76014

D4 SVK TK
  4  48,35Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 



60
SQUIRREL 07800

04987 Žilina Brezany JK34
Soňa Orčíková

Palisco 855  8149905
Vilma 53/46809

SVK TK
  4  48,42Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

5
LEANDRO-NF 07500

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.35
Agronofa

Consulent Z 4581
Lago d`Avina 2 411105

SVK TK
  4  51,08Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

92
KEVIN 2 05522

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS36
Ivan Tomek

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
  4  51,12Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

66
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub37
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89508

J8 SVK TK
  4  52,46Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

69
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer38
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172108

J6 SVK TK
  8  41,62Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

64
CORDOBA 06799

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V39
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71907

SVK TK
  8  47,79Adrián KRAK

 

56
ALADIN 2 08056

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco40
Ing.Zuzana Durdjaková07

KWPN
  8  49,35Patrik ČUTKA

 

15
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR41
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47616

/CZE/ 225129396
  8  49,51Romana KUNOVÁ

 

14
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF42
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK
  8  50,56Štefan BAJČÍK

 

23
DIXIE Z0123

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos43
Pavol Krišpinský

Dantes 2746
Gréta 61/94008

CZE TK
  8  51,75Ján OBERT

 

3
SR CASSIAZ 07497

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.44
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Cassiano 000409101
Gescha 21030669205

Holsteiner
  8  53,13Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

67
ÚROK 03899

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:45
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358819

J8 CZE TK
 16  78,41Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

36
KONGO 2 06156

03456 Poprad Švábovce JK46
Jozef Špak

Champion 4530
Koh-i-nor 60 33308

SVK TK
 17  73,42Jozef ŠPAK

 

53
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM47
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175408

SVK TK
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

68
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:47
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839508

J8 AUT TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

20
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub47
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211810

D4 KWPN
 vyl.Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

88
ALESIA 06367

03679 Spišská Sobota JA47
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369608

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

26
PUNČ 02804

04742 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos47
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11023

Y9 /CZE/
 vyl.Ivana ČECHOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MUSTANG ARÉNY - VILLA BETULA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 22.4.2012

33
CANTU 07203

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199414

Holsteiner
  0   0  30,26Michal ŽÁK

160 EUR

6
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.2
NOFA Vrbov

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7610

Zangersheide
  0   0  30,41Robert SOPKOVIČ

110 EUR

93
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS3
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243516

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0   0  32,03Veronika HILLOVÁ

85 EUR

49
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS4
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161107

SVK TK
  0   0  32,68Michal ŽÁK

70 EUR

17
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023808

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  30,25Táňa HATALOVÁ

55 EUR

69
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer6
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172108

J6 SVK TK
  0   8  31,59Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

20 EUR

11
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora7
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK
  4  63,29Daniel SÝKORA

 

98
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA8
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

SVK TK
  4  64,23Michal SIBAL

 

10
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK9
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158708

Y9 SVK TK
  4  65,54Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

74
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS10
Alexandra Junasová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118409

SVK TK
  4  65,8Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

12
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora11
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK
  4  66,41Daniel SÝKORA

 

39
LAVINA 06917

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK12
Radovan Slivka

Lauritz J
Louisa13

Y9 HUN TK
  4  67,61Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

19
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509408

J6 Hannoveraner
  4  68,88Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

7
VALENTINA 2 07152

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.14
ZG Thomsen

Cassini II 210202094
Ganimede 21006839207

Holsteiner
  5  72,67Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

16
SALINA 1 CZE

CZE CZE15   8  57,89Zuzana IVÁNKOVÁ
 

2
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč16
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia12

J8 Malopolské
  8  60,52Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

99
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA17
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151907

SVK TK
  8  64,41Michal SIBAL

 

34
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS18
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109613

BEL TK
  8  66,92Michal ŽÁK

 

18
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327110

J6 CZE TK
  8  68,43Táňa HATALOVÁ
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